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Fiscal Year & County
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(%)

Sea-dike

(M)

AL
(2%)

Coast Protection
Works

M)

Gate

(Set)

3R 101 & & FY 2012

AR 102 & & FY 2013
AR 103 &£ & FY 2014
AR 104 £ & FY 2015

AR 105 &R FY 2016
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~
=3
3l

+ New Taipei City

ok
=
3.

# Taipei City

-4
=
3

+ Taoyuan City

+
3

Taichung City

P g
gt
<

+ Tainan City

e
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e
3l

+ Kaohsiung City

%% Yilan County

|}
=

#7 7 E& Hsinchu County
% & Ei Miaoli County
%% Changhua County

% 4% 5% Nantou County

sk

& %% Yunlin County
# & Chiayi County

% Pingtung County

BRI

LN
N

%4 Taitung County

+t

i 2% Hualien County
# # £ Penghu County
# B # Keelung City
#7 ¥ # Hsinchu City
£ % 7 Chiayi City

£ ™ E% Kinmen County

i# ;1 &% Lienchiang County

31,217
36,165
95,467
85,244

79,356

11,722
50,000

16,000

50

100

100

19

55

142

141

144
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Table 35. Structures Maintenance and Management for Coastal Protection ( Sea-dike )

Kb B R
(2

Clear up Flood Barrier
Roads Side Drain

(M%)

AN

Repair Flood Barrier Roads

M)

B E e A

(_'1'—% o

©)

Area of Greening Dikes

(M?)

Others

(Set)

397

217

2,500

10,264

1,250

2,500

1,613

1,901

3,000

5,026
9,223
13,350
8,327

1,127

50

25

52

152,003
234,910
185,887
133,032

353,600

120,000

184,500

12

33

36

27



Data Source:Statistical Reports, WRA, MOEA.
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